
A Solihull Approach group for parents and carers. 

Understanding Your Child Sessions are on the following 

dates: 

Week 1: Tuesday 10th January 2023 

Week 2: Tuesday  17th January 2023 

Week 3: Tuesday 24th January 2023 

Week 4: Tuesday 31st January 2023 

Week 5: Tuesday  7th February 2023 

Week 6: Tuesday 14th February 2023 

           Half Term Break 

Week 7: Tuesday  28th February 2023 

Week 8: Tuesday 7th March 2023 

Week 9:      Tuesday 14th March 2023 

Week 10: Tuesday  21st March 2023 

9.30am to 11.30am 

Any questions or enquiries please speak to Mrs Morgan or Miss 

Shackleton. 


